
Georgia Date:

User: tonsmith Department of Transportation Page 1 of 2

Pay Period: 03/09/2022

to 04/30/2022

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2101132-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0006

05/02/2022

Contract Location: Time Allowed:

RESURFACING ON SR 144 SPUR BEGINNING AT SPUR 144 AND

EXTENDING EAST OF GRACE COURT DR

Contractor:

REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Date Let:

250 PLEMMONS ROAD Date Awarded:

 Date Contract Executed:

 Date Notice to Proceed:

DUNCAN SC 29334     Date Work Began:

Phone: (864)416-0200 Date Time Stopped:

Date Accepted:

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

05/21/2021

05/24/2021

06/21/2021

02/25/2022

03/16/2022

281 Days

02/28/2022Adjusted Completion Date:Escrow Agent:

Surety Co:

District: 5    Area: 05   

Elapsed Calender Days:

Percent Time: 98.93

278 Days

Current Contract Amount

Original Contract Amount

Funds Available

Percent Complete

$630,000.00

$630,000.00

$47,757.82

92.42%

Counties:

Bryan

Project 
Number

Current 
Project Amount

Original
Project Amount

Project
Funds Available

Project
Payable

Percent
Complete

M006027      $630,000.00 $630,000.00 $47,757.82 92.42% $0.00

_
________________________________________________________________________

Chief Engineer



Georgia Date:

User: tonsmith Department of Transportation Page 2 of 2

Pay Period: 03/09/2022

to 04/30/2022

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

Contract ID: B1CBA2101132-0 

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number: 0006

05/02/2022

Project Number: M006027      SR 144 SPUR - RESTOR-REHAB-RESURF

 

M006027                       Federal State Project Number:

Total to Date Prev to Date This Estimate

Participating $465,793.73 $465,793.73 $0.00

Non-Participating $116,448.45 $116,448.45 $0.00

Total Earnings $582,242.18 $582,242.18 $0.00

Stockpiled Materials $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Earnings $582,242.18 $582,242.18 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Retainage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Escrow Amount $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Securities Encumbered $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent $0.00

Total: $582,242.18 $582,242.18

Payment Adjustment 1

Payment Adjustment 2

Payment Adjustment 3

Total Payable: $0.00

$0.00$0.00


