Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			ſ	2/2022	
User: tonsmith		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 2		
		Estimate Summ	ary By Project				
Contract ID: B1Cl	BA2101132-0	Estimate Num	iber: 0006		P	ay Period:	03/09/2022
						to	04/30/2022
Contract Location	:		Time Allowed:		281	Days	
RESURFACING ON SR 144 SPUR BEGIN		INING AT SPUR 144 /	Elapsed Calendo	er Davs:	278	Days	
EXTENDING EAST OF GRACE COURT		R	Percent Time:		98.93	•	
District: 5		Area: 05					
Contractor:							
REEVES CONSTRUC	CTION COMPANY		Date Let:			03/19/2021	
250 PLEMMONS RO	٩D		Date Awarded:			03/19/2021	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		05/21/2021	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		05/24/2021	
DUNCAN		SC 29334	Date Work Beg	an:		06/21/2021	
Phone: (864)416-0200			Date Time Stop	ped:		02/25/2022	
(,			Date Accepted:			03/16/2022	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	02/28/2022	
Surety Co: LIBERT	Y MUTUAL INSURAN	ICE COMPANY					
Current Contract Am	ount	630,000.00 C	counties:				
Driginal Contract Am	ount	630,000.00 B	ryan				
unds Available		\$47,757.82					
Percent Complete		92.42%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M006027	\$630,000.00	\$630,000.00	\$47,757.82	92.42%		\$0.0	00

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 05/02/2022		
User: tonsmith	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 2		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B1CBA2101132-0	Estimate Number: 0006	Pay Period: 03/09/2022		
		to 04/30/2022		

Project Number:

M006027

SR 144 SPUR - RESTOR-REHAB-RESURF

Federal State Project Number: M006027

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$465,793.73	\$465,793.73	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$116,448.45	\$116,448.45	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$582,242.18	\$582,242.18	\$0.00
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$582,242.18	\$582,242.18	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$582,242.18	\$582,242.18	
	т	otal Payable:	\$0.00

Total Payable: